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01 Beverly Hills Single Family

MLS#18-389626

FIRST TIME ON THE MARKET IN OVER 
50 YEARS

HILTON & HYLAND
Susan Smith Jeff Hyland 310.278.3311

5+6
802 N CRESCENT DR

$11,250,000 MID-CENTURY

Rare single story family home sits on over half acre corner 
property. Within a block of the Beverly Hills Hotel this five 
bedroom home has a championship north/south tennis court. 
Built in 1963 the home features terrazzo floors and fireplace 
opening to both the living room and den with glass doors 
leading to pool area. Formal dining room seats 12 Large 
master suite. Original kitchen and bathrooms. Bring your 
architect to remodel or visions to build on a unique extra 
large property in the flats.

Co-listed w/ Diane Sharp

Open red13500000
11-2

FIXER OR DEVELOPMENT 
OPPORTUNITY

NEXT DOOR PROPERTIES
GEORGE V 3108694514

3+2
301 S ALMONT DR

$2,950,000 OTHER

FIXER OR DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY.  INCREDIBLE 
OPPORTUNITY IN ONE OF THE MOST AFFLUENT 
NEIGHBORHOODS IN PRIME BH LOCATION.  THIS 3 
BEDROOM/2 BATHROOM ±1980sf  HOME IS FULL OF 
POTENTIAL TO FIX TO YOUR OWN TASTE OR IF YOU 
WOULD RATHER DEVELOP THE PLAN IS READY TO BUILT. 
DON’T MISS OUT ON THIS POTENTIAL DEVELOPMENT 
OPPORTUNITY OR KEEP AND ADD TO YOUR PORTFOLIO.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-400974

AMAZING OPPORTUNITY TO ADD ON, 
REMODEL OR BUILD!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Christophe Choo 310-777-6342

3+2
333 N REXFORD DR

$3,000,000 CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Priced below comps! Currently the only property available 
for sale on the MLS North of Wilshire, West of Doheny, 
East of Crescent & South of Burton Way. 7,534 square foot 
lot. The perfect opportunity if you are looking to build or 
remodel.  Prime central location a block from the Beverly 
Hills business district, shopping, & restaurants. Close to 
public transportation and a rare opportunity to buy in this 
prime sought after location.

None

Open NEW11-2 632G1

MLS#18-398874

STUNNING SPANISH HACIENDA ON 
RODEO DRIVE

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Tony Berns 3107220744

3+3
312 S RODEO DR

$3,595,000 1sty-SPANISH

Stunning Spanish Hacienda on south Rodeo Drive!  3 BR 
| 3BA architectural classic on a 7650 SQ FT lot. Home 
features: 2 large sun filled entertainer's courtyards w/ lush 
gardens, fireplace, & plenty of space to lounge & host 
events. Completely private & quiet, the home features 2 more 
fireplaces, natural hard wood floors, high ceilings, wood 
beams, and vintage stain glass windows & doors all opening 
to the courtyards. Large 2 car garage + bonus driveway 
parking. A+ LOCATION www.312RODEO.com

www.312RODEO.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-400120

BEST DEAL IN CITY OF BEVERLY HILLS

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
Josh Flagg 310-623-8703

2+3
1045 CAROLYN WAY

$4,699,000 1sty-RANCH

This magnificent property has not been on the market in over 
50 years. Perched up a long private driveway with a motor 
court, this house is located on prestigious Carolyn Way, with 
very few neighbors and privacy. The property is adjacent to 
the Virginia Robinson Gardens. The one story mid century 
ranch home has a lovely floor plan and beautiful views of 
greenery. Priced under $5 million this is the best deal north of 
Sunset and by far the least expensive house north of Sunset.

Blt-Ins,Frzr,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

CLASSIC SPANISH IN BEVERLY HILLS 
FLATS

HILTON & HYLAND
Linda May Guy Levy 310.492.0735

3+3.5
515 N ARDEN DR

$5,850,000

Exceptional & unique development opportunity to rebuild 
or restore Prime BH Flats classic Spanish. 3bd+maid’s, 
3.5ba, freshly landscaped w/ lush gardens/flowers. Spanish 
character & charm thruout. FLR w/ vaulted ceiling & FP. 
Bright FDR. Cook’s kit opens to fam rm/den. Ensuite maid’s 
& utility rm. Master suite w/ 2 walk-in’s & large bath. 2 addtl 
bds upstairs. Porte-cochère, 2-car garage, ample parking & 
outdoor space. Rare opp to live walking distance to the most 
fab shops/restaurants in city!

www.515ArdenDr.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-399444

PRIME TROUSDALE ESTATES
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
one of a kind opportunity!

BrettLawyer.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-395962

ARCHITECTURAL TOUR DE FORCE BY 
JEFF LEWIS

PAC UNION/COMPASS
Bryant \ Berkman Lewis 323-854-1780

3+4.5
8590 HOLLYWOOD

$7,950,000 MODERN

A 3-year masterful effort to reimagine this property has 
resulted in an incomparable estate residence on the Sunset 
Strip. Kitchen features dual islands with integrated Sub Zero/
Wolf Appliances, and Nero Marquina countertops, flanked 
by a patio with firepit and expansive city views. Master suite 
with private patio, custom walk-in closet, and breathtaking 
bath, all oriented to take advantage of the views. Two 
additional bedrooms and great room with bar open to the 
raised infinity edge pool.

www.8590Hollywood.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-398438

GATED SUNSET STRIP ESTATE WITH 
GUESTHOUSE

THE OPPENHEIM GROUP
Jason Oppenheim

5+7
8003 HOLLYWOOD BLVD.

$4,495,000 VILLA

Built in 1925 by William L. Skidmore, the estate boasts 
a chef's kitchen leading to a huge flat yard w/pool, spa, 
& an entertaining space with fireplace & outdoor kitchen. 
The owner's suite features his & her bath w/steam spa 
shower & 2 walk-in closets, & an expansive deck w/city 
lights views. Full Control4 home automation, new security 
system, automatic roller shades, & keyless entry. Parking for 
9 cars including 2-car garage & private driveway. Two-story 
guesthouse is approx. 1,400 sq. ft.

www.ogroup.com

Open NEW11-2

OLD HOLLYWOOD ON SUNSET STRIP

PACIFIC UNION
Cindy Williamson 3103675631

4+5
1286 SUNSET PLAZA DR

$4,350,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Move in ready sited high on a gated street to street lot 
-moments from Sunset Strip. Gracious center entry, DR, FR, 
step down LR w/ office and fp. Sliders provide easy flow to 
enchanting yard. 2nd floor features a spacious master w/ city 
views, fireplace, newly remodeled bath & dual walk ins plus 
2 additional bedrooms. A large, lower level recreation/ media 
room. Detached, 2 room guest house, 8 car parking. Chic 
and sophisticated, yet comfortable.

1286sunsetplaza.pacunion.la

Lunch NEW11-2
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MLS#18-400784

AMAZING OPPORTUNITY!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Neal Baddin 323-793-7405

3+3
2780 OUTPOST DR

$3,395,000 MID-CENTURY

FIRST TIME ON THE MARKET! UNBELIEVABLE 3/4 ACRE 
PROPERTY. A private promontory in prime Outpost Estates. 
HUGE MOTOR Court. Long set-back from the street 
providing zero noise and total privacy. SPECTACULAR 
HEAD-ON CITY VIEWS. THE HOME FEATURES A LRG 
STEP-DN LIV RM WITH WOOD-BEAMED CEIL and WALLS 
OF GLASS FOR THOSE STAGGERING VIEWS. Majestic terr 
overlooking the city.HUGE PL IN A  PARK-LIKE SETTING. 
The options are unlimited and the potential is tremendous for 
development or restoration.

Blt-Ins,Frzr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-382842

SECLUSION, SPACE AND PRIVACY IN 
LAUREL CANYON

SOTHEBY'S LOS FELIZ
Robert Kallick 3237756305

4+3
8835 CRESCENT DR

$2,495,000 MID-CENTURY

Just Reduced! It's all right here in this magical 1951 mid-
century modern in the heart of Laurel Canyon on 1.3 acres of 
land. With incredible views, a large pool and even a separate 
guest apartment, this property is a rare find. Located down 
a long private and gated driveway this 2-story home has 
a great layout with a step-down living room and spacious 
dining/kitchen area. Two bedrooms and two baths upstairs 
and a third bedroom/office downstairs.

1.3 acres in Wonderland School

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-398890

PRIVATE MODERN ARCHITECTURAL 
3BD/3.5BA BY STEVEN EHRLICH AIA

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER 310.704.4248

3+3.5
8300 RUGBY PL

$2,195,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Modern architectural 3BD/3.5BA home designed by Steven 
Ehrlich AIA with mind-blowing views. 3,288 SF w/double 
height entertaining level, loft & master bedroom suite 
upstairs & 2 BDs. A private gated property boasting a 
walled courtyard w/stylish water & fire pit, pvt second story 
sundeck, & 2 story walls of glass across the front & back 
facade allowing for sensational views from nearly every 
room. 2 fireplaces, retractable glass walls, 2 car garage, 
laundry room. Minutes to Sunset Strip & WeHo.

WWW.STJAMESCANTER.COM

Open NEW11-2

COMPASS
RSR Real Estate 310.308.4287

3+2
7900 WILLOW GLEN RD

$1,187,000 MID-CENTURY

Fantastic investor or end-user opportunity in Upper Willow 
Glen and Carpenter School District. This Mid-Century home 
awaits your vision and comes with APPROVED PLANS so the 
new owner could begin work immediately. Potential abounds 
in this light-filled hideaway with exposed wood beam ceilings 
and panoramic canyon views. This sought-after location can 
be accessed by several approaches making it ideal for both 
a Valley or city commuter.

www.RSRrealestate.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-388264

REDUCED - SELLER SAYS SELL  LUNCH 
BY CHIN CHIN

COLDWELL BANKER RES
Judy Ross-Bunnage 310-285-7504

5+6
1438 N DOHENY DR

$3,595,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

Gorgeous turnkey contemp in coveted Sunset Strip. 
Beautifully updated 4 BRs+maid's, 5 BAs & over 4,000 SF. 
Impressive 2-sty entry w/ open flow, hdwd flrs & custom dtls 
throughout.Gourmet eat-in kit, spacious dining rm w/ French 
doors that open to lush grounds, pool, spa & patio. Bright 
living rm w/ high clgs & fp. Chic master suite w/ lg walk-in 
closet & lux bath. Dnstrs media rm w/ bar, wine cellar & 
French doors to patio & fountain. Sauna, whirlpool W/D, & 
iron railing staircase. A "Must See!"

www.1438Doheny.com

Lunch red11-2

MLS#18-390928

ENJOY THE HOLLYWOOD HILLS 
LIFESTYLE AT ITS FINEST

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Vangelis Korasidis 310-247-1500

6+7
9145 ST IVES DR

$7,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Newly rebuilt architectural estate with high end modern 
finishes and one of a kind rooftop entertainer's deck 
showcasing exceptional panoramic views. This masterpiece 
is situated in one of the world's most sought-after 
neighborhoods, on a quiet street just two blocks from 
Sunset boulevard. Take the glass elevator to the indoor/
outdoor entertaining areas or walk up the stairs through 
floating water.

Architectural Estate w/Panoramic Views!

Lunch rev11-2

MLS#18-397012

STUNNING ARCHITECTURAL 
MASTERPIECE WITH 270° LA VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Ginger Glass 310-927-9307

2+3
1641 WOODS DR

$6,695,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Towering above the city & adjacent to the famed Stahl House, 
this architectural masterpiece captures an unobstructed 
270° view of the LA skyline from the San Bernardino 
mountains in the West to Santa Monica & Malibu in the 
East. Designed by Brian Murphy, this work of art features a 
two-story living rm, dining rm, stainless commercial quality 
kitchen, media room, library, office area, a huge master suite 
w/views & guest ste. Pool & indoor/outdoor entertaining 
space w/multiple lounging areas.

Satellite, 3-Car Garage, Private

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-388324

A TRUE REMODEL OPPORTUNITY WITH 
VIEWS

HILTON & HYLAND
Patrick Fogarty 310.779.2415

4+4
1733 N DOHENY DR

$6,299,000 MODERN

Located in the coveted Doheny Estates enclave of the Bird 
Streets. This Single Story home has great bones & is sited 
on a large flat corner lot allowing further expansion of the 
current building footprint whilst maintaining the essence 
of the existing floor-plan. Sale includes HOA Approved 
plans for the proposed addition & remodel of the existing 
home with a unique design re-envisioning the mid-century 
aesthetic with a contemporary organic palette. A true 'fixer' 
in a prime location with views.

HiltonHyland.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-379362

COMPASS
Catherine Bassick 310.795.8521

5+5
7398 PYRAMID PL

$5,800,000 VILLA

"La Bastide" is a one-of-a-kind 17th Century French 
Renaissance masterpiece, with views from Los Angeles 
through Catalina. Inside, you are transported back to France. 
High-beam ceilings and Tromp L'Oeil painted stone walls; 
entertaining is perfected! Pyramid is nestled in the hills 
by the Hollywood sign, an easy walk to Runyon Canyon. 
Off Mulholland Drive, with several celebrities living nearby, 
7398 Pyramid is set back from the road and offers views of 
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
story two bedroom, two bathroom unit with a beautiful 
courtyard view.  Living room with fireplace and peg & 
groove wood floors and an upgraded kitchen.  Master suite 
complete with separate tub and shower.  Two car tandem 
parking and possible laundry in unit.

SanbornTeam.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-399018

EXTRAORDINARY WEST HOLLYWOOD 
RESIDENCE

THE AGENCY
Joshua Myler 323-333-0301

2+2
1124 N LA CIENEGA #205

$749,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Extraordinary opportunity to live in the heart of West 
Hollywood. This tranquil single-story, rear residence sits 
conveniently between Sunset Blvd and Santa Monica 
Blvd. Spacious open living and dining area with recessed 
spotlighting, gorgeous bamboo flooring, modern kitchen with 
stainless steel appliances and stone countertops, breakfast 
bar, a wet bar perfect for entertaining, and a cozy fireplace. 
Large master suite with east views offers great closets and 
storage and a beautiful bathroom.

Dishwasher,Microwave,Range/Oven,Fridge

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-399540

BEST PRICE FOR XLNT 2BDRM WEHO 
CONDO

SOTHEBY'S REALTY
Zachary Means 3105695978

2+1
1344 N CRESCENT HEIGHTS  #3

$624,000 TRADITIONAL

Gorgeous, move-in condition top floor, 2 bedroom condo 
now available in best central WEHO location. Spacious, 
south-facing bright living room w/ gleaming hardwood floors 
and wood burning fireplace.  Beautifully remodeled kitchen 
and bathroom with high-end upgrades & appliances. Crown 
moldings throughout add to the glamorous style of this 
sophisticated home. Unit 3 is not near the street, but set 
back towards rear of building and overlooks great garden 
patio/sundeck. Low HOA dues at just $315/mo.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2
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BEAUTIFUL TURN KEY CONDO - PRIME 
WEHO!

THE AGENCY
Lindsay Guttman 3103109712

1+1
1222 N OLIVE DR, UNIT 103

$520,000 MODERN

Ideal West Hollywood locale close to shops, cafes and more 
on a lovely tree-lined street. Fabulous full time residence 
or pied-a-terre with a modern aesthetic. Features include 
updated kitchen and bathroom, stunning hardwood floors, 
front facing exposure with large windows overlooking trees 
and abundant natural light. Gated for security the association 
offers a community pool, gym, dry sauna and exercise room.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Refrigerator

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-395418

SOPHISTICATED & UBER LUXURIOUS 
2BA+2.5BA ABOVE SUNSET STRIP

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER 310.704.4248

2+3
8788 SHOREHAM DR #33

$1,795,000 CONTEMPORARY

Uber-luxurious & sophisticated 2BD/2.5BA/Office newer 
(2006) condo above Sunset Strip. Elevator to private entry, 
massive contemporary kitchen, modern Italian designs 
throughout, Caesarstone countertops, SS Viking appliances, 
travertine stone & hardwood floors, open living-dining 
room w/fireplace, high ceilings & covered outdoor terrace. 
Large master suite boasts city views & balcony. Side x side 
parking. In unit laundry. Close to chic sunset boulevard 
restaurants, shopping, & nightlife.

WWW.8788SHOREHAMDRIVE33.COM

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-392954

OVER-SIZED CONDO AT THE PARK 
WELLINGTON

RODEO REALTY - BH
Roger Perry 310-740-4029

2+3
1131 ALTA LOMA RD #129

$865,000 CONTEMPORARY

2 bd/2.5ba double unit; largest single-story in the entire 
complex! Formal entrance vestibule leads to a grand living 
room w/balcony. Adjacent is a well-equipped kitchen w/
newer appliances, including an induction stove and Miele(r) 
dishwasher & great breakfast nook. Spacious bedrooms w/
their own baths. One bath boasts a walk-in, Whirlpool(r) Spa 
Tub! The building's amenities include private dog park, N/S 
Tennis Court & glamorous pool/spa/lounge area. Tons of 
guest parking and 24-hour concierge!

www.RogerPerry.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-396074

CHIC, UPDATED 1BD/1BA UNIT AT "THE 
ROB CLARK" W/ POOL

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER 310.704.4248

1+1
141 S CLARK DR #102

$599,000 CONTEMPORARY

Chic, wonderfully updated, front-facing 1BD/1BA at The 
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
home in one of the most centrally located walking areas of 
Santa Monica. This 6600+ sf home sits on an over-sized 
8000sf lot with one of the most incredible resort like tropical 
backyards complete with water slide inspired by Grand 
Wailea in Maui. Main level features step down living room 
with fireplace, office/bedroom, formal dining, large eat-in 
kitchen, and family room with bi-fold doors looking upon 
backyard.

www.84023rdSt.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-400790

KONING EIZENBERG ARCHITECTURAL

PACIFIC UNION
Charles Pence 310.403.9238

4+3
707 11TH ST

$4,188,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Award winning custom home by famed Koning Eizenberg 
Architecture. 4 bdrms, 3 baths in approximately 3,350 sqft. 
Gorgeous light stained hardwood floors alongside concrete, 
glass & steel; a statement in mixed materials set the stage 
for a sleek, modern lifestyle! Open & flexible floor plan 
surrounded by large windows & glass pocket doors. Private 
backyard with landscaping by Dry Design, a sunny pool plus 
a hidden sports court area. Roosevelt school. This distinctive 
architectural is move-in ready!

TONS OF NATURAL LIGHT!

Open NEW11-2

EXQUISITE MEDITERRANEAN 
CHARMER IN SUNSET PARK

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
KEITH SCADUTO 310 850 7992

5+5
2223 MARINE ST

$2,495,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Apx. 4,275 sf, Apx. 8,274 sf lot. Elegant large scale wrought 
iron and glass doors open to a dramatic foyer w/ cathedral 
ceilings, marble floors, & iron railings throughout.   Gourmet 
kitchen w/ top of the line SS appliances, granite counters, 
a center island w/ breakfast bar & French doors which flow 
into outdoor eating area w/ fireplace. Large & lush private 
backyard. Catwalk overlooking dining area leads to outdoor 
patio and master suite. Close proximity to restaurants, shops 
and the beach.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-391048

ULTIMATE BEACH LIFE

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Michael Edlen 3102307373

5+3
2821 3RD ST

$3,395,000 CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Boasting original early-1900's details & tremendous 
character combined w/stylish updates from 2010, this 
5bdrm, 3ba offers the ultimate indoor/outdoor lifestyle. 
Charming entry leads to open liv/din w/wd burning frplc, 
hrdwd flrs & beautiful wd windows. Rustic, sun-drenched kit 
w/brkfst area & access to the yard. The main house features 
3bdrms + 2ba, while the connected-yet-separate structure 
includes a 2-story 2bdrms + 1ba.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open red11-1

MLS#18-376172

MODERNIZED 1950'S A-FRAME

DEASY PENNER & PARTN
Frank Langen 3109633891

3+3
348 SYCAMORE RD

$2,495,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Retreat into your own private hide-a-way perched above 
the other homes in the Santa Monica Canyon surrounded 
by mature greenscape and Sycamore trees.This modernized 
fifties A-frame architectural offers two grand bedroom suites, 
a third bedroom plus creative space and two additional 
bathrooms. The loft like entertaining areas includes the 
cook's kitchen a bright breakfast nook and room for dining 
and living room spilling out to the exterior gardens. Two car 
attached garage and plenty of storage.

homeasart.com

Open red11-2

MLS#18-398042

IMPECCABLE SANTA MONICA 
BUNGALOW

HILTON & HYLAND
Michael Fenton (310) 339-9052

2+1
1641 BERKELEY ST

$1,595,000 MID-CENTURY

The highest quality in Santa Monica. Almost entirely rebuilt 
in 2007, this thoughtful two bedroom bungalow showcases 
unparalleled build quality and radiates a special warmth 
and charm. Features include reclaimed old growth redwood 
accent siding, steel roof, hardwood floors, board-form 
concrete walls, and top of the line fixtures. Walking distance 
to the expo line, and best business complexes and private 
schools on the west coast.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Hood Fan

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-392874

BRIGHT BUNGALOW IN PRIME OCEAN 
PARK

HALTON PARDEE
Kerry Ann Sullivan 3109076517

2+1
709 OZONE ST

$1,294,000 CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Located in Santa Monica's lovely Ocean Park neighborhood, 
this bright and cheery California Bungalow is in the middle 
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

Enjoy stunning ocean views from this sophisticated 3BD / 2BA 
condo. A full story above street level this pristine remodeled 
unit is perfect for indoor/outdoor living & entertaining. Open 
floor plan w/ travertine floors, marble/onyx baths,gourmet 
kitchen. Fireplace in living room. Ocean views from kitchen/
living/dining/master bedroom;all w/access to a huge patio 
via multiple sliding glass doors. 2 side-by-side pkg spaces, 
storage, controlled access bldg.

www.311oceanave104.com

Refresh. rev11-2 671/C1

14 Santa Monica Lease

CLASSIC  ELEGANT 2 STORY 
TRADITIONAL

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN BTWD
Ellen Conrad 4242023288

4+4.5
224 24TH ST

$12,000 TRADITIONAL

With a huge presence from the street, this 2 story home is 
an entertainers dream. The main floor has a generous living 
room, formal dining room, kitchen with new appliances 
and a breakfast area overlooking the private yard with a 
pool. Adjacent to the pool is a bonus room. Upstairs is the 
master suite with two walk-in closets, dual bathrooms a 
sauna, fireplace, and a spot to recline. The two additional 
bedrooms are generous in size and have built-ins as well 
as large closets.

Open NEW11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

MLS#18-399694

OCEAN VIEWS NEWER CONSTRUCTION 
NEXT TO THE NEW VILLAGE

THE AGENCY
David Kelmenson 3108633030

6+8
14635 WHITFIELD AVE

$6,449,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

Captivating OCEAN VIEWS from this 6,568-SF newer 
construction home that is steps to the all-new Pacific 
Palisades Village. Gym, screening room, wet bar, two family 
rooms, wine room, and an elevator. The kitchen, family and 
dining rooms open to an expansive backyard with room for 
a pool. Massive rooftop deck with hot tub and 360-degree 
ocean and mountain views. Entry-level guest bedroom 
suite with its own separate entrance. Full Control-4 home 
automation, security cameras, and a central vacuum.

Gym, Media/Wine/Game/Rec. Rooms

Open NEW11-2

OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

NEW	 New, automatic status 
NEW*	New, not yet listed
RED	 Reduced
REV	 Review, automatic status
BOM	 Back on Market

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV
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MLS#18-399374

OCEAN VIEWS OCEAN VIEWS OCEAN 
VIEWS!

COMPASS & SOTHEBY'S
Simon Beardmore & Rucker 310 892 6454

3+3
435 SURFVIEW DR

$5,495,000 MID-CENTURY

One-of-a-kind mint property in the renowned Pacific View 
Estates. Sweeping panoramic views from every room of this 
3 bed/3 bath mid-century modern home. Ideally located 
overlooking the iconic coastline and close to the new 
Palisades Village. Original pristine details include Palos 
Verde fireplace, wet bar, sunken tub in master, and terrazzo 
floors. Pool,spa and large verdant yard. Walk to the beach, 
Getty Villa, Gladstone's and Mastro's Ocean Club. Epic 
California living with ease and style.

Open NEW11-2

STUNNING MED DESIGNER STYLED

NOURMAND & ASSOC.
Connie De Groot 310 913-1184

4+5
16633 CALLE BRITTANY

$2,995,000 3sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Designer styled quality finishes,in a serene setting w Mt/
Ocean views,near shops & restaurants. Relax outdrs day/
night in a priv romantic bkyrd garden w frpl & equipped 
w outdr kit( gas grill,refrig,storage) Ideal for dining under 
the stars.  Mstr bdrm w frpl,ocean/mt. views. Kit w Viking 
refrig,ovens. Liv & din are sun-drenched in the later aftenoon 
& offer sunset views. Liv has a frpl & views. Din opens to 
balcony w views, cozy home theatre,den/guest,elevator,4 car 
garage,gated community.

barbecue,built-ins,central vacuum

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-388026

MAJOR PRICE REDUCTION

PACIFIC UNION INTERN
Pekar/Ellis Real Estate 310-963-9826

3+2
16116 ANOKA DR

$6,495,000 MID-CENTURY

A view to build a dream on! First time on the market in 
60 years a wonderful opportunity awaits you to create 
a private and tranquil estate on nearly 2/3 acre near the 
Palisades Village with breathtaking views in every direction. 
Whitewater to Palos Verdes, Queen's Necklace, Pacific 
Ocean, Catalina Island, City Lights, Jetliner, Santa Monica 
Mountains, Canyon and Tree Top Views.

Open red6895000
11-2

MLS#18-369448

24HR GUARD HATED RIDGEVIEW 
ESTATES

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Michael Edlen 3102307373

4+5
1438 BIENVENEDA AVE

$4,775,000 CONTEMP MED

With a grand courtyard entry & inviting foyer, the floor plan 
opens to the frml liv & din rms - with features such as beam 
ceils & french drs. A sun-drenched eat-in kit connects to 
the fam rm & outdoor spaces. The main level is completed 
by one suite, a lrg beautiful office & powder rm. Upstairs is 
graced w/a hotel-quality luxurious master suite, incl a spa-
like bath. Two add'l lrg en suites + open flex rm (could be 4th 
upstairs bdrm) finish out the upper level.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro

Open red11-2

MLS#18-387676

RARE PALISADES OPPORTUNITY!

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Alison Betts 323-309-3976

3+2
860 JACON WAY

$2,982,000 MID-CENTURY

23,585 Square foot lot with chic traditionally maintained 
mid-century pool home, ocean views, private hiking trails, 
detached garage, and lookout points throughout property! 
Charming home with ability to move in or build dream home 
with no neighbor behind property. Must see and experience 
this unique property!

860jaconway.com

Refresh. red11-2

MLS#18-396052

PACIFIC VIEW ESTATES

SOTHEBY'S
Respondek / Mollica 310-488-4400

4+5
18038 BLUE SAIL DR

$6,280,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

So Cal living w/ sophisticated International flair. Exquisitely 
redone w/ spectacular full on ocean vistas. Includes such 
opulent features as an Italian Gourmet kitchen & luxurious 
bathrooms. Pocket sliding doors, outdoor living areas, 
grassy yard, exercise pool & spa. Oak floors & solid 
oak pivoting front door, electronic facial recognition entry 
system, Smart House inside & out. Double master suites 
enjoy panoramic views & French Technologic bio-climatic 
pergolas. Elegance, comfort & views.

Sophisticated International Flair

Open rev11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-398354

MUST SEE OR VIDEO TOUR THIS 
OUTSTANDING PROPERTY!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Carolyn Johnson 310-230-3734

2+3
15500 W SUNSET #202

$2,495,000 CONTEMP MED

This home is the very essence of extraordinary taste and 
exceptional quality.  Completely and exquisitely redesigned, 
2,361 square feet in the heart of the Pacific Palisades 
village. One block from the Entertainment Complex.Two 
master suites. High ceilings, Designer Chandeliers. Beautiful 
hardwood floors, 3 fireplaces, den & separate office, three 
balconies. Chefs kitchen, Viking professional oven, and 
stove, Viking refrigerator, large marble island, and custom 
cabinetry. Lovely mountain views!

Open rev11-2

16 Mid Los Angeles Single Family

MLS#18-400428

PREMIERE NEW HOME W/PRIVATE 
ROOD DECK/YARD

KELLER WILLIAMS REAL
Grant Linscott 323-300-1110

4+4
4723 1/2 ST CHARLES PL

$1,099,000 NEW PROJECT

The premiere home - Welcome to The St Charles, a collection 
of 8 new Coastal Modern homes in Mid City. Designed w/
quality materials feat. 10 ft ceilings, wood flooring & open 
floor plans. The cook's kitchen boasts high end appliances 
incl. dual zone ranges + kitchen islands & the Master features 
Marble tile in BA & walk-in closet. The roof top decks w/
pergolas are equipped with Built-in BBQ's, outdoor fridges 
& have city & mountain views. Mins from DTLA, The Grove 
& the beach.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Micro,Other

Open NEW11-2

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Single Family

TRICK OR TREAT?

COLDWELL BANKER HP
Loveland Carr Properties (323) 460-7606

5+3.5
125 S PLYMOUTH BLV

$3,475,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Located in prime Windsor Square, this lovely Traditional has 
been tastefully renovated. The center hall plan opens to the 
living room w/fireplace, formal dining room, den w/fireplace 
& sunny breakfast room. The remodeled kitchen w/ stainless 
steel appliances accesses the laundry room, maid’s room & 
bath. The powder room completes the 1st floor. There are 
4 beds (or 3+office)+2 updated baths up. A generous patio 
with pergola leads to the tranquil private backyard. Plenty of 
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
Bds (4 En-Suite up, 1 down) all w/ LG patios.  Light/Bright 
w/ tons of windows.  Huge MSTR suite, 2 office areas & grt 
formal spaces- Lvg Rm, Dining Rm, Family Rm, Bfast Rm, 
Cook's Kit.  Large grassy, flat yd.  GREAT Price to come 
make it your own.  Don't miss this home!

www.214Sunridge.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

33 Malibu Single Family

MLS#18-398988

THE FINEST FIXER COMPOUND 
OPPORTUNITY IN THE COASTLINE

HILTON & HYLAND
Rodrigo Iglesias 310.699.3435

11+8
21500 CALLE DEL BARCO

$15,995,000

Located just 10 minutes from Pacific Palisades or Santa 
Monica is this 17,000 SQ.FT. compound. Enter thru Double 
gates to a motor court that accommodates easily ten cars. 
A two-story office that can receive a staff of ten below is 
separate from the estate. Owner's records, the estate is 
16,700 - There are apx 2,000 SQ. FT of covered loggias 
& huge terraces. a fully lighted tennis court crowns the 
compound in which most rooms have the Queen Necklace 
view from Palos Verdes to Point Dume & beyond.

No Showings Until 10/27

Open NEW10-2

39 Playa Vista Single Family

BEAUTIFUL & LUXURIOUS 4 BEDROOM 
HOME IN COVETED PLAYA VISTA

COMPASS
SFJones/MSchlosser 310.579.2200

4+4
5828 SPARROW CT

$2,079,000

Centrally located, in a highly protected nook within Phase 
2 & is moments from Runway & Resort.Living is accented 
by a fireplace & balcony, ideal for indoor/outdoor living.
Open kitchen w/island, ss appliances, backsplash & flows 
to dining.Unwind in the master w/balcony, dual sink vanity 
& recently upgraded glass shower w/floor-to-ceiling tile. 
Additional features yard w/BBQ, office nook w/built-ins, 
laundry room & more.Relish your central location & enjoy the 
best shops, entertainment & more.

5828Sparrow.com

Open NEW11-2

AMAZING DETACHED TOWNHOME 
WITH VIEWS!

COLDWELL BANKER - BW
Patrizia Medicina 310-613-6570

3+4
12809 N SEAGLASS CIR

$8,900 CONTEMPORARY

Luxury 3 bed, 3.5 bath detached home with elevator, built in 
2014. Approx. 2,505 SF. Entertainers’ kitchen with custom 
cabinets, elegant granite counters, large center island & top 
of the line appliances, has view of LMU Campanile. Dining & 
living rm flow to a patio looking to "Pointe Park" with Resort 
Amenities. Walk in pantry. Master BD has patio with open 
view & custom designed bathroom. Ground level bedroom/
study with bath opens to wrap around deck. Rear 2 car 
garage w/1 side parking space.

Open NEW11-2

60 Tarzana Single Family

MLS#18-394014

GATED 1 STORY COMPOUND 30,000 
SQ.FT LOT. 2+2 GUEST HSE &POOL

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Beverly Nunez 3104421637

3+4
19260 LINNET ST

$1,749,000 1sty-RANCH

So of Ventura. Pvt walled & gated 1 Story Entertainers 
compound on 30,000 sq.ft. flat lot. Guest House w/ 2 bed+2 
bath. Main house w/ 3 to 4 bedroom & 4.5 baths. Open floor 
plan. 3 fireplaces, exposed beams. Master has 1 & ¾ baths, 
3 closets and bricked patio. Family room large enough for 
home theather. Kitch w/ break area, Wolf range, sub-zeros 
& wine cooler. Large sparkling pool. Long driveway (10 car 
parking w/ double gates). 8 car garage, 4 side by side & 4 
tandem.  Close to Shops & eatery’s

Fridg

Open red12-3

62 Encino Single Family

SPECTACULAR 3.8 ACRE VIEW ESTATE

SOTHEBY'S
VICTORIA RISKO & MARC NOAH

6+8
16821 OAK VIEW DR

$4,899,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Magical, private and gated 3.72+/- acres located in prime 
South of Ventura Encino.  Nothing remotely like this estate 
property which offers stunning views, enormous flat land, 
hiking trails, and gorgeous mature trees.  Long drive winds 
through property to massive motor court, 5k residence, 
sparkling newer pool and guest house.  Ready to become 
the Premier Estate in Encino.

310-882-0246

Refresh. NEW11-2

Questions? Call 310.358.1833

• New & Improved Listing Search

• Sharing Via Text

• Auto-Saved Searches & More!

Test Drive The New System 
Before It’s Released This Year!
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MLS#18-399086

COVETED ROYAL OAKS  LUXURIOUS 
CONTEMPORARY

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
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